Rent controls for some rental housing units (such as in New York City) have had a positive

Question 1 — Rent Control

impact on the amount and quality of affordable rental housing.
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Individual Responses
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Response Confidence [0-100%)]
Alan Bollard Disagree 70
Donald Brash Strongly Disagree 90
Brian Easton Uncertain 41
Lewis Evans Disagree 70
John Gibson Disagree 80
David Giles Strongly Disagree 90
Arthur Grimes Strongly Disagree 90
Stephen Knowles Disagree 92
Dorian Owen Disagree 50
Gail Pacheco Uncertain 50
Peter Phillips Agree 70
Jacques Poot Strongly Disagree 91
Weshah Razzak Disagree 90
Grant Scobie Strongly Disagree 90
Frank Scrimgeour Strongly Disagree 91
Brian Silverstone Strongly Disagree 90
Peter Tait Disagree 82



Question 2 — Migration

The average Kiwi would be better off if more highly educated foreign workers were allowed
to migrate to New Zealand each year.
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Response Confidence [0-100%)]
Alan Bollard Strongly Agree 90
Donald Brash Agree 90
Brian Easton Uncertain 39
Lewis Evans Agree 60
John Gibson Uncertain 50
David Giles Strongly Agree 100
Arthur Grimes Agree 80
Stephen Knowles Strongly Agree 91
Dorian Owen Strongly Agree 80
Gail Pacheco Strongly Agree 81
Peter Phillips Strongly Agree 92
Jacques Poot Agree 81
Weshah Razzak Agree 90
Grant Scobie Agree 65
Frank Scrimgeour Strongly Agree 91
Brian Silverstone Agree 70
Peter Tait Agree 80



Question 3 — Modern Monetary Theory

Countries that borrow in their own currency can finance as much real government spending as
they want by creating money.
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Individual Responses

47.06

Response Confidence [0-100%)]

Alan Bollard Strongly Disagree 40
Donald Brash Strongly Disagree 100
Brian Easton Strongly Disagree 92
Lewis Evans Strongly Disagree 76
John Gibson Disagree 50
David Giles Not Answered

Arthur Grimes Strongly Disagree 90
Stephen Knowles Disagree 72
Dorian Owen Disagree 70
Gail Pacheco No Opinion 98
Peter Phillips Strongly Disagree 81
Jacques Poot Uncertain 50
Weshah Razzak Disagree 90
Grant Scobie Strongly Disagree 100
Frank Scrimgeour Strongly Disagree 81
Brian Silverstone Disagree 70

Peter Tait

Disagree 80



